POLINI ITALIAN CUP 2019

05 100 BIG OPEN

G1 GARA 1

Gara (12 Giri) Iniziato a 15:03:21

Ottobiano 1,320 km
14/07/2019 15:00

Giro

po del Giro

(45) TIRAFERRI MATTEO

Ora

1 1:03.402 15:04:26.430
2 1:00.711 15:05:27.141
3 1:00.014 15:06:27.155
4 1:00.035 15:07:27.190
5 1:00.198 15:08:27.388
6 1:00.084 15:09:27.472
7 1:00.194 15:10:27.666
8 1:00467 15:11:28.133
9 1:00.443 15:12:28.576
10 1:01416 15:13:29.992
1" 1:01.313 15:14:31.305
12 1:02403 15:15:33.708
(75) STARNONE FABIO
1:04535 15:04:27.288
2 1:00.724 15:05:28.012
3 1:00.189 15:06:28.201
4 1:00.047 15:07:28.248
5 59.914 15:08:28.162
6 1:00487 15:09:28.649
7 1:00.635 15:10:29.284
8 59.967 15:11:29.251
9 59.785 15:12:29.036
10 1:06418 15:13:35.454
" 1:00627 15:14:36.081
12 1:00.743 15:15:36.824
(34) CORSI FILIPPO
1 1:03.158 15:04:26.273
2 1:00.933 15:05:27.206
3 1:00.347 15:06:27.553
4 1:00.142 15:07:27.695
5 1:00.262 15:08:27.957
6 1:00.556 15:09:28.513
7 1:00.907 15:10:29.420
8 1:00.993 15:11:30.413
9 1:01.501 15:12:31.914
10 1:01.720 15:13:33.634
" 1:01.363 15:14:34.997
12 1:01.896 15:15:36.893
(19) MORELLINICO
1 1:03.951 15:04:27.573
2 1:01.202 15:05:28.775
3 1:01.049 15:06:29.824
4 1:01414 15:07:31.238
5 1:01.159 15:08:32.397
6 1:01.141 15:09:33.538
7 1:00.965 15:10:34.503
8 1:01.229 15:11:35.732
9 1:01.135 15:12:36.867
10 1:01.029 15:13:37.896
" 1:01.001 15:14:38.897
12 1:01.154 15:15:40.051
(87) SARIKROUFS
1 1:.05.897 15:04:29.164
2 1:03.150 15:05:32.314
3 1:00976 15:06:33.290
4 1:01.060 15:07:34.350
5 1:00.966 15:08:35.316
6 1:01.718 15:09:37.034
7 1:00.881 15:10:37.915
8 1:00.610 15:11:38.525

Giro 1po del Giro Ora
9 1:00.614 15:12:39.139
10 1:00.744 15:13:39.883
1 1:01.010 15:14:40.893
12 1:02.139 15:15:43.032
(24) ZANI LUCA
1 1:04.874 15:04:28.674
2 1:01.364 15:05:30.038
3 1:01.395 15:06:31.433
4 1:01.682 15:07:33.115
5 1:01.886 15:08:35.001
6 1:01.968 15:09:36.969
7 1:01.801 15:10:38.770
8 1:01.925 15:11:40.695
9 1:02.390 15:12:43.085
10 1:.02414 15:13:45.499
1 1:02.369 15:14:47.868
12 1:02435 15:15:50.303
(122) VIGNONE ANDREA
1 1:04.119 15:04:27.044
2 1:01.475 15:05:28519
3 1:02458 15:06:30.977
4 1:00.989 15:07:31.966
5 1:00.632 15:08:32.598
6 1:01.123 15:09:33.721
7 1:00.897 15:10:34.618
8 1:01.242 15:11:35.860
9 1:01.127 15:12:36.987
10 1:01.130 15:13:38.117
1" 1:01.562 15:14:39.679
12 1:00.798 15:15:40477
(664) BOTTIGIAN LUIGI
1 1:06.269 15:04:30473
2 1:03.930 15:05:34.403
3 1:02.665 15:06:37.068
4 1:02.802 15:07:39.870
5 1:02.464 15:08:42.334
6 1:03.081 15:09:45415
7 1:02.726 15:10:48.141
8 1:02.781 15:11:50.922
9 1:02.707 15:12:53.629
10 1:02.611 15:13:56.240
1" 1:02.606 15:14:58.846
12 1:02585 15:16:01.431
(93) FALARDIDIEGO
1 1:06.178 15:04:30.284
2 1:03474 15:05:33.758
3 1:02.929 15:06:36.687
4 1:02.961 15:07:39.648
5 1:03515 15:08:43.163
6 1:03.028 15:09:46.191
7 1:02.947 15:10:49.138
8 1:03.233 15:11:52.371
9 1:03.109 15:12:55.480
10 1:03.241 15:13:58.721
1" 1:03.199 15:15:01.920
12 1:03.098 15:16:05.018
(29) CALONACI MATTIA
1 1:05.925 15:04:29.770
2 1:12495 15:05:42.265
3 1:02.114 15:06:44.379
4 1:01.525 15:07:45.904

Giro 1po del Giro Or:
5 1:01.620 15:08:47.524
6 1:01.901 15:09:49.425
7 1:02.378 15:10:51.803
8 1:02477 15:11:54.280
9 1:02.649 15:12:56.929

10 1:02471 15:13:59.400
" 1:02665 15:15:02.065
12 1:03.179 15:16:05.244
(47) CASTELLININICOLO®
1 1:05450 15:04:28.896
2 1:37.529 15:06:06.425
3 1:01.043 15:07:07.468
4 1:00.654 15:08:08.122
5 1:00.398 15:09:08.520
6 1:00.287 15:10:08.807
7 1:00.307 15:11:09.114
8 1:00430 15:12:09.544
9 1:00.628 15:13:10.172
10 1:01.121 15:14:11.293
" 1:01.730 15:15:13.023
12 1:02767 15:16:15.790
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